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Art. N°  

A40-300-001

Art. N°  

A40-300-002

LOOP HANDLE:
Scissors, basket punches, and graspers feature our 
traditional loop-style handles.

ARTHROSCOPY
Max

■ Handle selection guide

ARTHROMAX PRO HANDLE:
Selected punches, scissors,  and graspers feature this 
ergonomic handle design.
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Art. N°  

A40-300-003

Art. N°  

A40-300-004

CIGAR HANDLE:
Available on rotary nasket punches and scissors.

ARTHROMAX GRASPER HANDLE:
All arthromax graspers featured this infinite-position, 
locking-handle design.
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BASKET PUNCH

■ Basket punch - Scoop

Art. N°  

A40-400-001

A40-400-002

A40-400-003

A40-400-004

A40-400-005

A40-400-006

A40-400-007

A40-400-008

A40-400-009

A40-400-010

A40-400-011

A40-400-012

Description  

Straight

Straight

Upbiter

Straight

Upbiter

Upswept

Downbiter

Straight

Curved left

Curved Right

Upbiter - curved left

Upbiter - curverd right

Tip Height

2.7 mm

3.4 mm

1.5 mm

1.0 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

1.3 mm

Bite width

1.8 mm

2.0 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

1.6 mm

3

Ref.

Straight

upbiter

upswept

curved left/right

www.rgmed.com 

 >> Arthroscopy max

TM



■ Basket Punch - Duckbill

Art. N°  

A40-400-013

A40-400-014

A40-400-015

A40-400-016

A40-400-017

Description  

Upswept

Straight

Upbiter

Upbiter curved left

Upbiter curved right

Bite width

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

■ Oval Punch

■ Basket Punch - Narrowline

4

■ Basket Punch - Duckling

Art. N°  

A40-400-018

A40-400-019

A40-400-020

A40-400-021

A40-400-022

Description  

Straight

Upbiter

curved left

curved right

Upswept

Bite width

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

3.2  mm

Art. N°  

A40-400-023

A40-400-024

A40-400-025

A40-400-026

A40-400-027

Description  

Straight

Upbiter

curved left

curved right

Upswept

Bite width

4.4  mm

4.4  mm

4.4  mm

4.4 mm

4.4 mm

Art. N°  

A40-400-028

A40-400-029

A40-400-030

A40-400-031

A40-400-032

Description  

Upbiter

Straight

Upbiter -curved left

Upbiter -curved right

Upswept

Bite width

1.7  mm

1.7  mm

1.7  mm

1.7  mm

1.7  mm
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■ Scissors Punch

■ Basket Punch - Backbiter

■ Posterior Punch

Art. N°  

A40-400-033

A40-400-034

A40-400-034

A40-400-036

Description

Straight

Upbiter

Upbiter curved left

Upbiter curved right

Bite width

0.7  mm

0.7  mm

0.7 mm

0.7  mm

Art. N°  

A40-400-037

A40-400-038

Description

Right

Left

Bite width

2.4  mm

2.4  mm

Art. N°  

A40-400-039

A40-400-040

A40-400-041

A40-400-042

A40-400-043

Description

Upbiter

Upswept

Straight

Curved left

Curved right

Bite width

2.2  mm

2.2  mm

2.2 mm

2.2  mm

2.2 mm

■ Basket Punch - Blunt Nose

Art. N°  

A40-400-044

Description

Straight

Bite width

1.7  mm

■ Basket Punch - Blunt Nose

Art. N°  

A40-400-045

A40-400-046

Description

Straight

Upbiter

Bite width

1.3  mm

1.3 mm
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■ Grasping Forceps - Pitbull

Art. N°  

A40-400-047

Description

Straight

Tip width

---

■ Grasping Forceps - Cupped

Art. N°  

A40-400-048

A40-400-049

Description

Straight

Straight

Tip width

2.7 mm

3.4 mm

■ Grasping Forceps - Cupped

Art. N°  

A40-400-050

A40-400-051

Description

Raptor

Rpator Jr.

Tip width

----

----

■ Grasping Forceps - Cupped

Art. N°  

A40-400-052

A40-400-053

A40-400-054

Description

Straight

Upcurved

straight

Tip width

3.0 mm

3.0 mm

3.5 mm

www.rgmed.com 
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■ Basket Punch - 90° Rotary

PUNCHES / SCISSORS WITH CIGAR HANDLE

Art. N°  

A40-400-055

A40-400-056

A40-400-057

A40-400-058

Tip Height

 3.9 mm

3.9 mm

3.9 mm

3.9 mm

Description

90° left

90° right

90° left

90° right

Bite width

3.4  mm

3.4  mm

3.4 mm

3.4  mm

■ Hooked rotary scissors

Art. N°  

A40-400-059

A40-400-060

A40-400-061

A40-400-062

Tip Height

----

----

----

----

Description

20° left

20° right

60° left

60° right

Bite width

----

----

----

----

■ Hooked rotary scissors

Art. N°  

A40-400-063

A40-400-064

Tip Height

----

----

Description

20° serrated left

20° serrated right

Bite width

----

----
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ARTHROSCOPY PUNCHES

■ Hook Scissors / Hook Punch

 

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

 Straight

30° right

30° left

45° right

45° left

7° up

7° down

15°up

15 down

Hook 
Scissors

A40-400-065

A40-400-068

A40-400-071

A40-400-074

A40-400-077

A40-400-080

A40-400-083

A40-400-086

A40-400-089

A40-400-092

A40-400-095

A40-400-098

A40-400-101

A40-400-104

A40-400-107

A40-400-110

A40-400-113

A40-400-116

Hook Punch 
With scoop

A40-400-066

A40-400-069

A40-400-072

A40-400-075

A40-400-078

A40-400-081

A40-400-084

A40-400-087

A40-400-090

A40-400-093

A40-400-096

A40-400-099

A40-400-102

A40-400-105

A40-400-108

A40-400-111

A40-400-114

A40-400-117

Hook punch 
set down

A40-400-067

A40-400-070

A40-400-073

A40-400-076

A40-400-079

A40-400-082

A40-400-085

A40-400-088

A40-400-091

A40-400-094

A40-400-097

A40-400-100

A40-400-103

A40-400-106

A40-400-109

A40-400-112

A40-400-115

A40-400-118
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■ Wide Jaw Punch

 

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

 Straight

30° right

30° left

45° right

45° left

7° up

7° down

15°up

15 down

Wide jaw
punch 4.5 mm

A40-400-128

A40-400-129

A40-400-130

A40-400-131

A40-400-132

A40-400-133

A40-400-134

A40-400-135

A40-400-136

Hook 
punch 15”

A40-400-119

A40-400-120

A40-400-121

A40-400-122

A40-400-123

A40-400-124

A40-400-125

A40-400-126

A40-400-127

Wide jaw 
punch 3.5mm

A40-400-137

A40-400-138

A40-400-139

A40-400-140

A40-400-141

A40-400-142

A40-400-143

A40-400-144

A40-400-145

Wide jaw 
punch 2.5mm

A40-400-146

A40-400-147

A40-400-148

A40-400-149

A40-400-150

A40-400-151

A40-400-152

A40-400-153

A40-400-154
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■ Wide Jaw Punch, 15°up

 

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

 Straight

30° right

30° left

45° right

45° left

7° up

7° down

15°up

15 down

Wide jaw
punch 3.5 mm

A40-400-164

A40-400-165

A40-400-166

A40-400-167

A40-400-168

A40-400-169

A40-400-170

A40-400-171

A40-400-172

Wide jaw
punch 4.5mm

A40-400-155

A40-400-156

A40-400-157

A40-400-158

A40-400-159

A40-400-160

A40-400-161

A 40-400-162

A40-400-163

Wide jaw 
punch 2.5mm

A40-400-173

A40-400-174

A40-400-175

A40-400-176

A40-400-177

A40-400-178

A40-400-179

A40-400-180

A40-400-181

Wide jaw 
punch45° 2.0mm

A40-400-182

--------------------

-------------------

--------------------

--------------------

--------------------

--------------------

--------------------

---------------------
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■ Hook Scissors

■ Hook Punch

Hook punch 
Blunt

A40-400-194

A40-400-195

Hook scissors 
45°

A40-400-190

A40-400-191

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

 Right

Left

Hook punch 
with scoop

A40-400-192

A40-400-193

Wide jaw
punch 1.8mm

A40-400-202

A40-400-203

Hook punch
blunt

A40-400-198

A40-400-199

Hook punch
with scoop

A40-400-196

A40-400-197

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

 Right

Left

Wide jaw
punch 3.0mm

A40-400-200

A40-400-201
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■ Rotary Scissors 20°

 

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

3.5 mm

 Straight

30° right

30° left

45° right

45° left

7° up

7° down

15°up

15 down

Scissors punch
15° 0.8mm

A40-400-213

A40-400-214

A40-400-215

A40-400-216

A40-400-217

A40-400-218

A40-400-219

A40-400-220

A40-400-221

Sissors punch
0.8 mm

A40-400-204

A40-400-205

A40-400-206

A40-400-207

A40-400-208

A40-400-209

A40-400-210

A40-400-211

A40-400-212
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■ Suture instruments

ARTHROSCOPY
Punches/ Graspers Forceps

■ Retrograde punch, 2.5mm width

■  Arthroscopy - Grasping Forceps

Straight sharp

A40-400-225

45° sharp up
milled

A40-400-223

Suture grasping
forceps

A40-400-222

Right

A40-400-227

Left

A40-400-226

10° sharp up
milled

A40-400-224

Forceps 1x2
teeth, Crass

A40-400-232

A40-400-233

Grasping
Forceps

A40-400-228

A40-400-229

Forceps 1x2
teeth, fine

A40-400-230

A40-400-231

Bullldog 
grasping forceps

A40-400-236

Grasping and 
biopsy forceps

A40-400-234

Biopsy spoon

A40-400-235

3.5 mm

2.7 mm

3.5 mm

4.5 mm

Straight

www.rgmed.com 
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TENDON GRASPING FORCEPS
Grasping Forceps

■ Meniscus Grasping Forceps

■  Tendon grasping forceps, straight

■  Tendon grasping forceps, Right

■  Tendon grasping forceps, Left

x

X = 120mm 4.5 x 15 mm A40-400-237

X = 190mm A40-400-238

x

A40-400-239

A40-400-240
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